30
31www.irwin.co.uk
Woodworking
In 1933, a young man by the name of Hans Schroder set up as a wholesaler in Copenhagen, Denmark. During the first few years
he kept his focus on selling general hand tools, but in 1938 he started to also manufacture saws. Amongst his friends and business
associates Hans Schroder was known simply as Jack, and before long, the "Jack" name had become synonymous with the
production of high quality saws.
IRWIN® Jack® has been at the forefront of many advances with the development of the market leading Jack® 880 now with

XPERT BOWSAWS
IRWIN® offers the complete range of bowsaws & replacement blades for pruning and garden work. Select from hard point and precision filed
blades that give outstanding cutting performance, whether it’s trimming storm-damaged trees, pruning shrubs, bushes or cutting firewood.
Item No. Description EAN Master
Pack
Shelf
Pack
LP Ex VAT
£ / Item
RRP Inc VAT
£ / Item DI
SC
.
CO
DE
TXP1120762000 Bowsaw - Dry Wood 30” / 762 mm 5706915000184 - 5 8.61 10.33
IR
 (H
T)TXP1624533000 Bowsaw - Green Wood 21” / 533 mm 5706915000269 - 5 8.61 10.33
TXP1124610000 Bowsaw - Green Wood 24” / 610 mm 5706915000207 - 5 10.03 12.04
TXP1124762000 Bowsaw - Green Wood 30” / 762 mm 5706915000221 - 5 11.48 13.78
XPERT BOWSAW BLADES
Item No. Description EAN Master
Pack
Shelf
Pack
LP Ex VAT
£ / Item
RRP Inc VAT
£ / Item DI
SC
.
CO
DE
TXP3011300000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 12” / 300 mm 5715110480066 - 10 2.45 2.94
IR
 (H
T)
TXP3020533000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 21” / 533 mm 5715110480189 - 10 2.80 3.36
TXP3020610000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 24” / 610 mm 5715110480219 - 10 3.18 3.82
TXP3020762000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 30” / 762 mm 5715110480240 - 10 3.54 4.25
TXP3024533000 Bowsaw Blade - Green Wood 21” / 533 mm 5715110480271 - 10 2.80 3.36
TXP3024610000 Bowsaw Blade - Green Wood 24” / 610 mm 5715110480332 - 10 3.18 3.82
TXP3024762000 Bowsaw Blade - Green Wood 30” / 762 mm 5715110480301 - 10 4.26 5.11
COMBI SAW
IRWIN® Jack® combi saw comes with a wood cutting bowsaw blade and a Bi-Metal cutting hacksaw blade making this tool
universal for all cutting applications.
Item No. Description EAN Master